INCOME-TAX DEPARTMENT

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
X ‘ A
Received with thanks from Sohg m. Mool . ___areturn-of income
and/or return of fringe benefits in Form No. ITR ﬂ_—_ " for assessment year 2007-08, having the following particulars.
= ' ,
g Soham. Myt ﬁlB Mlem'Gf'?Il’SJH
E Flat/Doot/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village
=}
2 | S-4-(87|34w, 390 ey Sofam ranyisn.
| Road/Street/Post Office : .| Area/Locality
2 .
Z MRzl | ___ Ronigen
@ | Town/City/District State Moo
&2
& Seauuwtqu - rdiia Load
1 Gross total income - . 1 -—
2 Deductions under Chapter—V[- 2 b I
g 3 Total Incomie 3 —
-8 z 4 Net tax payable 4 h—
E E 5 Interest payable 5 -
g E 6 Total tax and interest payable 6 —
S 7. “Taxes Paid
-
E 2 a Advance Tax : 7a —
& Z b__ | TDS : | 1 290ens
S . ¢ | TCS ‘ 7c —
d Self Assessment Tax 7d - 7 <
e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) %] 13292
, 8 Tax Payable (6-7d) ) 8 —
Refund (7e-6) ' 9 -
= |10 | * Value of Fringe Benefits 1 8‘4 43{3[‘ !! l‘l 5 10 .
22 In Total fringe benefit tax liability . . : i1 : ’
£8 2 Total interest payable : ' _ 12
: E 13 Total tax ‘and interest payable ] , 13
2= [14 | Taxespad . ' L PJFE
8 g a Advance Tax _ ' 14a
& & b | SelfAssessment Tax 4b|
E et /
S ¢ _4~"Total Taxes Paid (14a+14b) 4,.-::';\“{ W o\ 14c
8& lis Taf Payable (13- 14%5,\2‘“ calaNCE | 15
= oF e
16 16
Receipt No nature of receiving official
Dag‘e
'| Available with : M/s, LAW SALESCO, Hydér’é 5 Ph o4 4% Slectst’. LAW PUBLICO PVT. LTD., Kothi (Ph : 24741778,

24616469), « LAWRELS, Nara qgua‘a)ﬁ’h
aaby LRI _.m'""’
\f_-r-\.a:w?‘.,..w

Lo et

T ICO EXTENSION, Secunderabad (Ph : 66337576, 66320757)




Rekom L%«“M - I

Yawond s - Jouy 00U

Shri. SOHAM MODI S/o. Shri. Satish Modi
5-4-187/ 3 &4. 3rd Floor, Soham Mansion,
M.G.Road, Secunderabad -3
Assessment Year 2007-2008

Status : Individual/Resident
Date of Birth : 18th October 1969
PAN . ABMPM 6725 H/Ward 10 (4)/Hyd
Year Ending ) :31.03.2007
COMPUTATION OF INCOME

1. Income from House Property:
i) Rent & Maintenance received from Anil Kumar
the tenants of Begumpet Property

bearing No.1-10-72/2/3, Begumpet, Hyderabad 347,436.00
Less: Property Tax Paid 12,860.00
334,576
ii) Rent received from Office premises bearing No.
5-4-187/3 & 4/7/B, Third Floor, Soham Mansion,
M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003. 84,000.00
Less: Property Tax Paid 11,810.00 72,190
406,766
Less: 30% for Repairs & Maintenance 122,030
284,736
ii) Seif occupied House Property at Plot
No.280, Road No. 25, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad
GLV -
Less: Interest paid on Housing Loans
{ Loan availed after 01.04.2000 ) :
Rs.1,58,835/- (claimed to the extent maximum limit) 150,000 134,736
Income from House Property . 134,736
2. Income from Business :
A. Share of Profit/Loss from Nova Industries exempt u/s.10 -
B. Share of Profit/Loss from Modi Estates exempt w/s.10 (2A -
C. Share of Profit/Loss from Jade Estates exept u/s.10 (2A) -
D. Share of Profit/Loss from Alpine Estates exexpt U/s10(ZA -
E. Share of Profit/Loss from B & C Estates exempt U/s.10(2A)
E. Brokerage from Mehta & Modi Homes (TDS 26673) 523,000.00 523,000
Expenses:
1. Bank Charges 8,745
2.. Interest paid 936,923
3.1.T.Rep.Fee . ‘ 1,685
4. Depreciation 9,132
5. Legal Expenses 8,235
6. Printing & Stationery 125 064,845 :
Income from Business 441,845
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3._Income from Other Sources:

Interest on Income tax Refund 690
Interest on Bank S/B Accounts 2,021
Income from Other Sources - 2,711
ABSTRACT
1. Income from House Property 134,736
2. Income from Business (441,845)
3. Income from Other Sources 2,711
‘Total Income (304,398)
Tax there on comes to NIL
Taxes paid
TDS - Modi Shelters Pvt. Ltd. 12,852
TDS - L.K. Agencies 451,900
TDS - Mehta & Modi Homes _ 26,673
TDS - MPIPL 54,503
Balance Refundable 139,928

Note: 1. Unabsorbed business loss for Asst. Year 2002-03 is to be carried forward as under:
Return Filed on Inward No.

Un-absorbed Loss 729,150.00 02/08/2002 31914326
Less: Absorbed in 29/03/2003 1001014183
AY.2003-04 197,006.00
Unabsorbed Loss to be carried forward 532,144.00
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Shri. SOHAM MODI S/o. Shri. Satish Modi
5-4-187/ 3 &4, 3rd Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad -3

Liabilities

Sundry Creditors
Vide Annexure - 1I

Secured Loans
" Vide Annexure - 11

Rent Deposits
Vide Annexure - TV

Outstanding Amounts Pavable

Vide Annexure - V

Housing Loans
Annexure V]

Capital

Unsecured Loans
Modi Estates

Assessment Year 2007- 2008
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2007

Amount Rs, Assets Amount Rs
Cash on Hand 13,371.09

10,094,527.74¢ :
Cash at Bank :
Vide Annexure - VII (14,667.56)

10,974,429.16°

Investment in Pvt Ltd Companies

Vide Annexure - VIII 1,222.600.00

248,000.00¢”
Deposits
Yide Annexure -IX 23,557.00
4,435.00 ¢ :
Outstanding Amounts Receivable ;
Vide Annexure - X 44,220.00
1,675,842.00¢ |
.Sundry Debtors :
38,332,376.06¢ Vide Annexure - XI 32,439,342.58
Fixed Assets 5
1,5 12.00(’; Vide Annexure - XII 63,849.23
Capital in Partnership Firms
Vide Annexure - XII 19,609,327.39
Land & Buildings :
Vide Annexure - XIV 4,267,874.98
Loans & Advances
Vide Annexure - XV 3,602,633.00
Jewellry 59,014.25
61,331,121.96 61,331,121.96
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SOHAM MODI

PROFIT & 1L.OSS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING ON 31.3.2006

To Bank Charges
To LT.Rep. Fee
To Housing Loan Interest
To Interest Paid
To Depreciation
To Property Tax - Modi House
To Property Tax - Soham Mansion
To Printing & Stationery
To Rent Arrears written off
To Legal expenses
To Share of Loss from
Modi Estates

8,745.3% By Rent Receipts
1,685.007.  Vide Annexure - I
158,835.00/9 By Interest on Income-tax Refu
936,923.59~ By Brokerage received
9,132.007  from Mehta & Modi Homes
12,860.007 By Interest on S/B A/cs.
11,810.00¢" By Net Loss C/f to
125.00” Capital Account
13,040.00"
8,235.007

166,842.20¢

1,328,233.18

et
—

A.Y. 2007-08

431,436.00
690.00 ~

523,000.00¢”
2,020.78¢"

371,086.40 <

1,328,233.18



CAPITAL ACCOUNT

To Property Tax - Plot No.280 7,086.00# By Opening Balance

To Drawings 1,305,009.96 By Income tax Refund
ToNet LossasperP & L Afc, 371,086.40 #By Gifts Received during the
To Tax Deducted at Source 139,928.00¢ from Sourabh Modji

To Balance ¢/d. 38,332,376.06 Ch.No.161069 dt.1-6-06

Ch.No.161071 dt.1-7-06
Ch.No.171072 dt.21-7-06
Ch.No.078532 dt.25-7-06
Ch.No.238820 dt.23-9-06
Ch.No.238822 dt.5-10-06
Ch.No.238825 dt.12-10-06
Ch.No.238826 dt.12-10-06
Ch.No.238830 dt.27-10-06
Ch.No0.238832 dt.2-12-06

W
e

49,155,486.42

20,140,196.42 ¢
15,290.00+

5,000,000.00,~
2,000,000.00¢
1,000,000.00¢
500,000.00¢
2,000,000.00 ¢
2,000,000.00¢
1,000,000.00¢
1,000,000.00«
2,500,000.00~
3,000,000.00 ¢

40,155,486.42



SOHAM MODI A.Y.2007-68

ANNEXURE -1

Details of Rent Receipts
- Rent Received from Anil Kumar for the property bearing No. 1-10-72/2/3,

Begumpet, Hyderabad. From April 06 to March 07 @ Rs.3953/- per month 47,436.00

. Rent Received from Leena S.Dalal ProP: L. K. Agenciesfor the property bearing No. 1-10-72/2/3,

Begumpet, Hyderabad. From April 2006 to March 2007 @ 25000/- per month 300,000.00
(TDS @ 15.3% Rs.45,900) :

3. Rent received from Modi Shelters Pvt. Ltd. 5-4-187/3 & 4, 3rd Fllor, Soaham Mansion, _
M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003. Fom Sep 06 to March 2007. 84,000.00
@ 12000/~ per month. (TDS @ 15.3% Rs. 12,852) 431,436.00
ANNEXURE - II
Sundry Creditors
1. Baby Nisha Modi 26,399.42
2. Baby Nidhi Modi 26,399.37
3. Soham Modi HUF 3,588,709.77
4. Darshit J.Shah ' 635,600.00
5. Jagdish Shah HUF 190,400.00
6. Modi Estates 3,677,685.18
7. Apuruva Desai 343,397.00
8. Vipul M Desai 322,192.00
9. Mahendra C Desai 536,986.00
10.Surabi M Desai 536,986.00
11, Satish Modi 199,773.00
12, Gaurang Mody 10,000.00
10,094,527.74
. Annexure I11
Secnred Loans
State Bank of India M. G. Road 1,565,502.12
ICICI Bank Loan : 9,408,927.04
10,974,429.16
ANNEXURE -1V
Rent Deposits
L.K.Agencies 176,000.00

L.

Modi Shelters 72,000.00

248,000.00

ANNEXURE - V

Outstanding Amounts Payable
T.Representation Fee 4,435.00

4,435.00 Mg,




SOHAM MODI

1. Atit J.Shah

2. Darshit J.Shah

3. Jagdish J.Shah

4. Jagdish Shah HUF
5. Kalpana J.Shah

1. Bank of Baroda, Mumbai
2. HDFC Bank,SD Road

1. HMS Direct India P Ltd
2. Modi Housing Pvt Ltd 9,800
Shares @ 10/-

3. Modi Properties & Investments

P.Ltd ( 8,910 Shares)

Shares

4. Summit Housing Pvt Ltd 5,000

Shares @ 10/-
5. Paramount Avenue Pvt, Ltd.

APSEB Deposit
Capital Gains Deposit
Telephone Deposit

Anil Kumar
L.K.Agencies
Modi Shelters Pvt. Lid.

ANNEXURE - VI
Housing Loans
175,000.00
64,400.00
275,000.00
284,600.00
876,842.00

1,675,842.00

ANNEXURE - VII
Cash At Bank
577.13

(15,244.69)

(14,667.56)

ANNEXURE - VIII

Investment in Pvt Ltd Companies

170,000.00
98,000.00

891,000.00
3,600.00

50,000.00
10,000.00

1,222,600.00

ANNEXURE - IX
Deposits
16,200.00
857.00
6,500.00

23,557.00

ANNEXURE - X
Outstanding Amounts Receivable
11,859.00
22,197.00
10,164.00

44,220.00

y
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SOHAM MODI

Sourabh Modi

Modi Properties & Investment
Modi Housing Pvt Ltd
Mahesh Kadakia

Dr. Tejal Modi

HMS Direct India P Ltd

1. Nova Industries
2. Jade Estates

3. B & C Estates
4. Alpine Estates

House Property bearing No. 1-10-
72/2/3, Begumpet, Hyderabad

Premises bearing No. 5-4-187/3
&4/7/B, Soham Mansion,
m.G.Road, Secunderabad
Residential House at Plot No. 280,
Read. No. 25, Jubilee Hills,
Hyderabad- 500 034

Sudhir Mehta

Ritesh Tiberwala Huf
Varsha M Kadakia

Mody Motors

Summit Housing Pvt. Ltd.
B & C Estates

ANNEXURE - X1

Sundry Debtors

4,515,000.00
8,792,603.46
15,215,966.12
15,000.00
3,551,296.00
349,477.00

32,439,342.58

ANNEXURE - XHI

Capital in Partnership Firms

18,327.39
1,250,000.00
18,331,000.00
10,000.00

19,609,327.39

ANNEXURE - XIV

Land & Buildings

578,392.84

569,860.00

3,119,622.14

4,267,874.98

ANNEXURE - XV

LOANS & ADVANCES

2,500,000.00

1,000,000.00

40,000.00
29,466.00
31,492.00

1,675.00

3,602,633.00

Mz
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SOHAM MODI

Details of Interest on Housing Loans

Interest paid to
Ajit I. Shah

Darshit J.Shah
Jagdish J Shah
Jagdish J Shah Huf
Kalpana J Shah

Darshit J.Shah
Tagadish Shah Huf
Apurva Desaj
Vipul Desai
Mahendra C. Deai
Surabhi M Desai
ICICI Bank

Less: Interest received from MPIPL
Net Interest

15,343.00

6,900.00
28,876.00
27,928.00
79,788.00

158,835.00

Interest paid on Loans

68,100.00
20,400.00
43,397.00
22,192.00
36,986.00
36,986.00
1,243,209.59

1,471,270.59
534,347.00

936,923.59

A
Shees
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SOHAM MODI

AX.2007-2008
ANNEXURE - XII '

Fixed Assets
Name of the Asset Opening Additions. _Deletions Total %  Depre- W.D.V

Balance  During the during the ciation |

Year ear :
1. Office Equipment 24,669.00 - 24,669.00 10% 2,467 22,;202.00
2. Television 3,675.04 - - 3,675.04 - - 3,675.04
3. Kinetic Honda 6,193.19 - - 6,193.19 15% 929 5,264.19
4. Computer 1,259.00 - - 1,259.00 60% 755 504.00
5. Furniture & Fixture  11,946,50 - - 11,946.50 10% 1,195 10,751.50
6 .Air Conditioner 7,938.50 17,300 - 25,238.50 15% 3,786 21,452.50
55,681.23 17,300.00 - 72,981.23 9,132 63,849.23

i
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Shri. SOHAM MODI $/o. Shri. Satish Modi

5-4-187/ 3 &4. 3rd Floor Soham Mansion
—‘—'_‘—-—-1-_-—.__1______—4_

.G.Road, Secunderabad -3

M.G.Road, Secunderabad -3

Assessment Year 2007-2008

Status : Individual/Resident

Date of Birth : 18th October 1969

PAN : ABMPM 6725 H/Ward 10 (4)/Hyd
Year Ending :31.03.2007

COMPUTATION OF INCOME

1. Income from House Property;

i) Rent & Maintenance received from Anil Kumar

the tenants of Begumpet Property

bearing No.1-10-72/2/3, Begumpet, Hyderabad 347,436.00
Less: Property Tax Paid 12,860.00
334,576
i1) Rent received from Office premises bearing No.
5-4-187/3 & 4/7/B, Third Floor, Soham Mansion,
M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003. 84,000.00
Less: Property Tax Paid 11,810.00 72,190
406,766
Less: 30% for Repairs & Maintenance 122,030
284,736
i) Self occupied House Property at Plot
No.280, Road No. 25, Jubilee Hilis, Hyderabad
GLV -
Less: Interest paid on Housing Loans
( Loan availed after 01.04.2000 ) :
Rs.1,58,835/- (claimed to the extent maximum timit) 150,000 134,736
Income from House Property 134,736
2. Income from Business :
A. Share of Profit/Loss from Nova Industries exempt u/s. 104 -
B. Share of Profit/Loss from Modi Estates exempt u/s. 10 (2A -
C. Share of Profit/Loss from Jade Estates exept u/s.10 (2A) -
D. Share of Profit/Loss from Alpine Estates exexpt U/s10(2A -
E. Share of Profit/Loss from B & C Estates exempt U/s.10(2A)
E. Brokerage from Mehta & Modi Homes (TDS 26673) 523,000.00 523,000
Expenses:
1. Bank Charges 8,745
2.. Interest paid 936,923
3. LT.Rep. Fee 1,685
4, Depreciation 9,132
5. Legal Expenses 8,235
6. Printing & Stationery 125 964,845 :
Income from Business -441,845

et



3._Income from Other Sources:
2 ncome trom Other Sources:
Interest on Income tax Refund 690

Interest on Bank S/B Accounts 2,021

Income from Other Sources

ABSTRACT
L. Income from House Property 134,736
2. Income from Business (441,845)
3. Income from Other Sources 2,711
Total Income (304,398)
Tax there on comes to NIL
Taxes paid
TDS - Modi Shelters Pvt. Ltd. 12,852
TDS - LK. Agencies 45,900
TDS - Mehta & Modi Homes 26,673
TDS - MPIPL 54,503
Balance Refundable 139,928

Note: 1. Unabsorbed business loss for Asst. Year 2002-03 is to be carried forward as under:
Return Filed on Inward No.

Un-absorbed Loss 729,150.00 02/08/2002 91614326
Less: Absorbed in 29/03/2003 1001014183
AY.2003-04 197,006.00
Unabsorbed Loss to be carried forward 532,144.00

S
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Shri. SOHAM MODI S/o. Shri. Satish Modi

5-4-187/3 &4, 3rd Floor,

Liabilities

Sundry Creditors

Vide Annexure - I

Secured Loans
Vide Annexure - III

Rent Deposits
Vide Annexure - [V

Outstanding Amounts Payable

Vide Annexure - V

Housing Loans

Annexure V]

Capital

Unsecured Loans
Modi Estates

Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad -3

Assessment Year 2007- 2008

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2007

Amount Rs,

106,094,527.74

10,974,429.16

248,000.00

4,435.00

1,675,842.00

38,332,376.06

1,512.00

61,331,121.96

Assets Amount Rs.;
Cash on Hand 13,371.09
Cash at Bank :
Vide Annexure - VII (14,667.56)

Investment in Pvt Ltd Companies

Vide Annexure - VIII 1,222,600.00

Deposits
Vide Annexure -IX

Outstanding Amounts Receivable

Vide Annexure - X

23,557.00

44,220.00

Sundry Debtors
Vide Annexure - X

32,439,342.58

Fixed Assets
Vide Annexure - XII

Capital in Partnership_ Firms

Vide Annexure - XIII

63,849.23

19,609,327.39

Land & Buildings

Vide Annexure - XIV 4,267,874.98

Loans & Advances

Vide Annexure - XV 3,602,633.00

Jewellry 59,014.25

61,331,121.96

=




SOHAM MODI

PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING ON 31.3.2006

To Bank Charges
To L.T.Rep. Fee
To Housing Loan Interest
To Interest Paid
To Depreciation
To Property Tax - Modi House
To Property Tax - Soham Mansion
To Printing & Stationery
To Rent Arrears written off
To Legal expenses
To Share of Loss from
Modi Estates

8,745.39
1,685.00
158,835.00
936,923.59
9,132.00
12,860.00
11,810.00
125.00
13,040.00
8,235.00

166,842.20

1,328,233.18

By Rent Receipts

Vide Annexure - |
By Interest on Income-tax Refu
By Brokerage received

from Mehta & Modi Homes
By Interest on S/B A/cs.
By Net Loss C/fto

Capital Account

A.Y. 2007-08

431,436.00
690.00

523,000.00
2,020.78

371,086.40

1,328,233.18

/ :



To Property Tax - Plot No.280
To Drawings

To Net Loss as per P & L, Alc.
To Tax Deducted at Source
To Balance c/d.

CAPITAL ACCOUNT

7,086.00
1,305,009.96
371,086.40
139,928.00
38,332,376.06

40,155,486.42

By Opening Balance

By Income tax Refund

By Gifts Received during the
from Sourabh Modi
Ch.No.161069 dt.1-6-06
Ch.No.161071 dt.1-7-06
Ch.No.171072 dt.21-7-06
Ch.No.078532 dt.25-7-06
Ch.No.238820 dt.23-9-06
Ch.No.238822 dt.5-10-06
Ch.No.238825 dt.12-10-06
Ch.N0.238826 dt.12-10-06
Ch.No0.238830 dt.27-10-06
Ch.No.238832 dt.2-12-06

20,140,196.42
15,290.00

5,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00

500,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,500,000.00
3,000,000.00

40,155,486.42

Mt
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SOHAM MODI : A.Y.2007-08

ANNEXURE - T

Details of Rent Receipts
- Rent Received from Anil Kumar for the property bearing No. 1-10-72/2/3,

Begumpet, Hyderabad. From April 06 to March 07 @ Rs.3953/- per month 47,436.00

- Rent Received from Leena S.Dalal ProP: L. K. Agenciesfor the property bearing No. 1-10-72/2/3,
Begumpet, Hyderabad. From April 2006 to March 2007 @ 25000/- per month 300,000.00
(TDS @ 15.3% Rs.45,900) '

3. Rent received from Modi Shelters Pvt. Litd. 5-4-187/3 & 4, 3rd Fllor, Soaham Mansion, _
M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003. Fom Sep 06 to March 2007. 84,000.00
@ 12000/ per month. (TDS @ 15.3% Rs. 12,852) 431,436.00
W

ANNEXURE - I

Sundry Creditors
1. Baby Nisha Modi 26,399.42
2. Baby Nidhi Modi 26,399.37
3. Scham Modi HUF 3,588,709.77
4. Darshit J.Shah 635,600.00
5. Jagdish Shah HUF 190,400.00
6. Modi Estates 3,677,685.18
7. Apuruva Desai 343,397.00
8. Vipul M Desai 322,192.00
9. Mahendra C Desai 536,986.00
10.8urabi M Desai 536,986.00
11. Satish Modi 199,773.00
12. Gaurang Mody 10,000.00
10,094,527.74

Annexure IIT
Secured L.oans

State Bank of India M. G. Road 1,565,502.12
ICICI Bank Loan 9,408,927.04
10,974,429.16

ANNEXURE -1V

Rent Deposits

L.K.Agencies 176,000.00
Modi Shelters 72,000.00
248,000.00

ANNEXURE - V

Outstanding Amounts Payable

LT Representation Fee 4,435.00

4,435.00

M=
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SOHAM MODI A.Y.2007-08
ANNEXURE - VI '

Housing Loans

1. Atit J.Shah 175,000.00
2. Darshit J.Shah 64,400.00
3. Jagdish J.Shah 275,000.00
4. Jagdish Shah HUF 284,600.00
5. Kalpana J.Shah 876,842.00

1,675,842.00

ANNEXURE - VII
Cash At Bank

1. Bank of Baroda, Mumbai 577.13
2. HDFC Bank,SD Road (15,244.69)
(14,667.56)

ANNEXURE - VIII

Investment in Pvt Ltd Com anies
1. HMS Direct India P Ltd 170,000.00

2. Modi Housing Pvt Ltd 9,800 68,000.00
Shares @ 10/-
3. Modi Properties & Investments

P.Ltd ( 8,910 Shares)
891,000.00
Shares 3,600.00
4. Summit Housing Pvt Ltd 5,000
Shares @ 10/- 50,000.00
5. Paramount Avenue Pvt. Ltd, 10,000.00
1,222,600.00
ANNEXURE - IX
Deposits
APSEB Deposit 16,200.00
Capital Gains Deposit 857.00
Telephone Deposit 6,500.00
23,557.00
ANNEXURE - X
Outstanding Amounts Receivable
Anil Kumar 11,859.00
L.K.Agencies 22,197.00
Modi Shelters Pvt. Ltd, 10,164.00
44,220.00

M
/



SOHAM MODI

Sourabh Modi

Modi Properties & Investment
Modi Housing Pvt Ltd
Mahesh Kadakia

Dr. Tejal Moedi

HMS Direct India P Ltd

1. Nova Industries
2. Jade Estates

3. B & C Estates
4. Alpine Estates

House Property bearing No. 1-10-
72/2/3, Begumpet, Hyderabad

Premises bearing No. 5-4-187/3
&4/7/B, Soham Mansion,
m.G.Road, Secunderabad
Residential House at Plot No. 280,
Road. No. 25, Jubilee Hills,
Hyderabad- 500 034

Sudhir Mehta

Ritesh Tiberwala Huf
Varsha M Kadakia

Mody Motors

Summit Housing Pvt. Litd.
B & C Estates

A.Y.2007-08
ANNEXURE - X1 :
Sundry Debtors

4,515,000.00
8,792,603.46
15,215,966.12
15,000.00
3,551,296.00
349,477.00

32,439,342.58

ANNEXURE - X111
Capital in Partnership Firms

18,327.39
1,250,000.00
18,331,000.00
10,000.00

19,609,327.39

ANNEXURE - X1V
Land & Buildings

578,392.84

569,860.00

3,119,622.14

4,267,874.98

ANNEXURE - XV

LOANS & ADVANCES
2,500,000.00
1,000,000.00
" 40,000.00
29,466.00
31,492.00
1,675.00

3,602,633.00




SOHAM MODI

Interest paid to
Ajit J. Shah

Darshit J.Shah
Jagdish J Shah
Jagdish J Shah Huf
Kalpana J Shah

Darshit J.Shah
Jagadish Shah Huf
Apurva Desai
Vipul Desai
Mahendra C. Deai
Surabhi M Desai
ICICI Bank

Details of Interest on Housing Loans

15,343.00

6,900.00
28,876.00
27,928.00
79,788.00

138,835.00

Interest paid on Loans

68,100.00
20,400.00
43,397.00
22,192.00
36,986.00
36,986.00
1,243,209.59

Less: Interest received from MPIPL

Net Interest

1,471,270.59
534,347.00

936,923.59

AY.2

=

/

007-D8



SOHAM MODI

ANNEXURE - XI1

Fixed Assets

A.Y.2007-2008

W.D.V

Name of the Asset Opening Additions  Deletions Total Y Depre-
Balance During the during the ciation
Year ear

1. Office Equipment 24,669.00 - 24,669.00 10% 2,467 22,202.00
2. Television 3,675.04 - - 3,675.04 - - 3,675.04
3. Kinetic Honda 6,193.19 - - 6,193.19 15% 929 5,264.19
4. Computer 1,259.00 - - 1,259.00 60% 755 £ 504.00
5. Furniture & Fixture 1 1,946.50 - - 11,946.50 10% 1,195 10,751.50
6 .Air Conditioner 7,938.50 17,300 - 25,238.50 15% 3,786 21,452.50
55,681.23 17,300.00 - 72,981.23 9,132 63,849.23

O
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